-1

TWEDEA

This project has received funding from the
European Union’s Horizon 2020 research and
innovation programme under the Marie
Skfodowska-Curie grant agreement No 641789

Final Meeting - 24" & 25 September 2018 - Lund

Monday, September 24th

9.00

11.00

12.00

12.55

13.00
13.15
13.30
13.45
14.00
14.15

14.30

14.50

15.10

15:30

ESR meetings

Final action and feedback about Network implementation

(Coffee served when convenient)

Webinar

Lunch

Open session

Welcome

Reports on Workpackages

WP1 Per Johnsson

WP2 Giuseppe Sansone

WP3 Pascal Salieres

WP4 Johan Mauritsson

WP5 Tine De Pauw (EYEST) — Skype conference
WP6 Federico De Vettori

Report by Anders Ahlberg
ESR presentations
Alexandridi Christina-Anastasia

Qingli Jing

Coffee Break

Final Meeting - 24th & 25th September 2018 — Lund

LUND 4

UMNIVERSITY



This project has received funding from the

L}

\ @ European Union’s Horizon 2020 research and

.i\ innovation programme under the Marie
o

Skfodowska-Curie grant agreement No 641789

ESR presentations

15.50 | James Pickering

16.10 | Aditya Pusala

16.30 | Jan Lahl

16.50 | Yu-Chen Cheng

17.10 | Andres Felipe Ordonez Lasso
17.30 | Anna Golinelli

17.50 | Nils Christopher Monserud
18.10 | Mikayel Musheghyan

18.30 | Conclusions

19.00 | Social Dinner

Tuesday, September 25th

Restricted session for SB members

09.00 | Supervisory Board Meeting

11.00 | Coffee Break

ESR presentations
11.20 | Melby Johny

11.40 | Dionysios Potamianos
12.00 | Michele Natile

12.20 | loannis Makos

12.40 | Matteo Moioli

13.00 | Praveen Kumar Maroju

13.20 | Lunch

14.30 | Lab tour + Coffee

16.00 | Conclusions

Final Meeting - 24th & 25th September 2018 — Lund

LUND 4

UMNIVERSITY



