



Final Meeting - 24th & 25th September 2018 - Lund

Monday, September 24th

9.00	ESR meetings Final action and feedback about Network implementation (Coffee served when convenient)
11.00	Webinar
12.00	Lunch
	Open session
12.55	Welcome
	Reports on Workpackages
13.00	WP1 Per Johnsson
13.15	WP2 Giuseppe Sansone
13.30	WP3 Pascal Salières
13.45	WP4 Johan Mauritsson
	WP5 Tine De Pauw (EYEST) – <i>Skype conference</i>
14.15	WP6 Federico De Vettori
14.30	Report by Anders Ahlberg
	ESR presentations
14.50	Alexandridi Christina-Anastasia
15.10	Qingli Jing
15:30	Coffee Break









This project has received funding from the European Union's Horizon 2020 research and innovation programme under the Marie Skłodowska-Curie grant agreement No 641789



ESR presentations

15.50 James Pickering

16.10 Aditya Pusala

16.30 Jan Lahl

16.50 Yu-Chen Cheng

17.10 Andres Felipe Ordonez Lasso

17.30 Anna Golinelli

17.50 Nils Christopher Monserud

18.10 Mikayel Musheghyan

18.30 Conclusions

19.00 Social Dinner

Tuesday, September 25th

Restricted session for SB members

09.00 Supervisory Board Meeting

11.00 Coffee Break

ESR presentations

11.20 Melby Johny

11.40 Dionysios Potamianos

12.00 Michele Natile

12.20 Ioannis Makos

12.40 | Matteo Moioli

13.00 Praveen Kumar Maroju

13.20 Lunch

14.30 Lab tour + Coffee

16.00 | Conclusions



